
The names/logos of the following sponsors will appear in the
invitation, the slideshow at the event, the e-newsletter, the
event website, and in collateral material such as our annual
report. Additional benefits are described below.

Powerful Together:
A Fishtown Feast

Event Contact

EVENT OVERVIEW

Marketing &
Sponsorship Facts

Lutheran Settlement House Presents

Over 120 years of service to Philadelphia.

LSH e-newsletter:
Circulation 5,000

Tickets for 12 guests to the event
Tickets for 4 guests to the VIP reception
Name recognition during the event program
Name included in all event press releases
Recognition on LSH's social media

Lutheran Settlement House is pleased to announce Powerful
Together: A Fishtown Feast! Join us and help support our
work while enjoying small plates from some of Fishtown’s
signature restaurants. We hope to see you on Tuesday April
28th, 6pm to 8:30pm, at the Event Center at Rivers Casino.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Fishtown Feast
Invitation:

Circulation 6,000

Fishtown Feast:
Attendees 300+

Erica Zaveloff
215-426-8610 x 1218

ezaveloff@LSHPhilly.org

Diamond Dish Sponsor - $15,000

LSH Social Media:
Reaching 6,500

Platinum Plate Sponsor - $10,000
Tickets for 10 guests to the event
Tickets for 3 guests to the VIP reception
Name recognition during the event program
Name included in all event press releases
Recognition on LSH's social media

Golden Goblet Sponsor - $7,500
Tickets for 8 guests to the event
Tickets for 2 guests to the VIP reception 
Name recognition during the event program
Name included in all event press releases
Recognition on LSH's social media



Powerful Together:
A Fishtown Feast

Lutheran Settlement House Presents

Over 120 years of service to Philadelphia.

Silver Platter Sponsor - $5,000

Tickets for 6 guests to the event
Tickets for 2 guests to the VIP reception
Name included in all event press releases
Recognition on LSH's social media

Bronze Bowl Sponsor - $2,500
Tickets for 4 guests to the event
Recognition on LSH's social media

Advocate - $1,500
Tickets for 3 guests to the event
Recognition on LSH's social media

Supporter - $1,000

Tickets for 2 guests to the event
Recognition on LSH's social media

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES, CONTINUED
The names/logos of the following sponsors will appear in the
invitation, the slideshow at the event, the e-newsletter, the
event website, and in collateral material such as our annual
report. Additional benefits are described below.

If you are interested in sponsoring the event, please fill out
the attached form, and email it to Erica at
ezaveloff@lshphilly.org. If you have any questions, please
contact  Erica via email or by phone at 215-426-8610 x 1218. 

Event Contact

Marketing &
Sponsorship Facts

LSH e-newsletter:
Circulation 5,000

Fishtown Feast
Invitation:

Circulation 6,000

Fishtown Feast:
Attendees 300+

Erica Zaveloff
215-426-8610 x 1218

ezaveloff@LSHPhilly.org

LSH Social Media:
Reaching 6,500



Powerful Together:
A Fishtown Feast

Lutheran Settlement House Presents

Over 120 years of service to Philadelphia.

Contact Person:

Zip:

Email: Phone:

Address:

City: State:

Sponsoring Organization or Individual:

SPONSORSHIP FORM
Please fill out the form below and return it to Lutheran Settlement House, 1340
Frankford Avenue, Philadelphia, PA 19125, or email it to Erica Zaveloff at
ezaveloff@LSHphilly.org. Logos should be sent as high-res JPEG or PNG files and
attendee names can be sent to Erica via email by Tuesday, April 14th. 

Donation:

Sponsorship Level (Please check one):

Diamond Dish $15,000
Platinum Plate $10,000
Golden Goblet  $7,500

Bronze Bowl $2,500
Advocate $1,500
Supporter $1,000

Silver Platter $5,000

Please charge my card in the amount of $

Name on Card:

Payment:

A check for $ made payable to Lutheran Settlement House will be mailed.

I will use my card to give online in the amount of $

Card Number: Expiration Date:

Security Code: Card Type: Visa Mastercard Discover

To give online, or to learn more about the event, please visit our event page 
at www.lutheransettlement.org and click on Events!


